Choice UC340 USB 3.0 Flash Drive
The Choice UC340 flash drive features trim geometric lines and a clean glossy finish. Just push-to-click the
colored head to extend the USB connector. Push again to retract. With SuperSpeed USB 3.0, you can transfer
all your files in just a few moments. Simple, stylish, and practical. Click into your style with the UC340 flash
drive!
Features Ordering Information
● 256GB read / write speed performance up to  Capacity Model Number EAN Code
200/120 MB/s. 16GB ■ AUC340-16G-RBL 4712366961517
● Push-to-click to extend and retract the USB  32GB ■ AUC340-32G-RBL 4712366961524
connector. 64GB ■ AUC340-64G-RBL 4712366961531
● Black triangular facets, a brilliantly colored  128GB ■ AUC340-128G-RBL 4712366961548
body. 256GB ■ AUC340-256G-RBL 4712366961555
 16GB ■ AUC340-16G-RRD 4712366961562
Specifications
32GB ■ AUC340-32G-RRD 4712366961579
64GB ■ AUC340-64G-RRD 4712366961586
● Interface: USB 3.0
● Capacity:
16GB / 32GB / 64GB / 128GB / 256GB (Blue)
16GB / 32GB / 64GB (Red)
● Dimensions (L x W x H):
60.8 x 19.8 x 10mm (2.4 x 0.8 x 0.4in)
● Weight: 10g (0.4oz)
● Warranty: Lifetime